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School
Great Bend
Goddard-Eisenhower
Topeka Seaman
Maize South
Wichita Bishop Carroll
Basehor/Linwood
St. James Academy
Salina South

Leavenworth

Series

2996
2881
2864
2824
2708
2696
2674
2673
2368
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Olyvia Choura / Goddard-Eisenhower

Taylor Brim / St. James Academy

Ava Kohlmeier / Maize South

Kaylin Wahlmeier / Great Bend

Ellyse Findley / Basehor/Linwood

Megan Wood / Topeka West HS

Brenna Rutschmann / Topeka West HS

Anne Timmermeyer / Wichita Bishop Carroll

Rocelyn Show / Salina-Central HS

Emilee Nelson / Great Bend

Jordyn Betschart / Goddard-Eisenhower

Taylor Schick / Lansing HS

Zoey Mayberry / Great Bend

Kayla Mize / Topeka Seaman

Paige Schuler / Maize South

Paighton Crumley / Andover Central HS

Danae Loomis / Goddard-Eisenhower

Rylee Lambeth / Salina South

Paige Snyder / Topeka Seaman

Danika Williams / Emporia HS

Series
674
642
619
613
588
584
580
579
578
578
575
574
565
563
562
555
555
547
542
541

226
200

224
202



Date: 3/1/2024 V Girls
Sch. Great Bend gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Goddard-Eisenhower gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. St. James Academy gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.
Great Bend Kaylin Wahlmeier 199 | 231 183 613 coddara-isennower Alexandra Boor 138| 115| 150 403 | st. James Academy Taylor Brim 235| 161 | 246 642
Great Bend Zoey Mayberry 204 172| 189 565 | coddara-eisennower Madeline Bracy 105| 151 | 145 401 | st. James Academy Emily Free 118 193] 134 445
Great Bend Emilee Nelson 200|197 181 578 coddgard-Eisennower Danae Loomis 168 [ 202 185 555 st. yames academy Kieryn Thilking 105| 126] 146 377
Great Bend Paige Heine 155| 145]| 218 518 | coddara-eisennower Olyvia Choura 278 | 198 | 198 674 | st sames Academy ANna McCoy 176) 194 | 129 499
Great Bend Brooklynn Mayberry 169 [ 129 150 448/ coddara-eisennower Kaitlyn Newell 169 [ 146( 156 471 | st.yames academy ISabell Connealy 94| 136 133 363
Great Bend Rionna Rodriguez 154| 171 | 101 426/ coddarasisennower JOrdyn Betschart 192 205]| 178 575/ st. sames academy Ella Zysk 149 | 107| 158 414
772\771|771| 2314 807(756|717| 2280 678(684|684| 2046
Sch. Wichita Bishop Carroll gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Topeka Seaman gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Basehor/Linwood gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.
wichita Bishop carrolK@ra Chippeaux 179 170 | 182 531 | Topeka seaman Ava Carlson 139| 167| 146 452 | BasehoriLinwood Kayleigh Ussery 147 | 121| 174 442
wichita Bishop carroll_EMErson Daugherty 152 178 173 503 Topeka seaman Claire LaDuke 151) 179] 154 484 | BasehoriLinwood Kirstin Ussery 154) 169 148 471
wichita Bishop carol_ANNE Timmermeyer 163 | 170 | 246 579 Topeka seaman Jaelinn Thetford 172 | 118] 193 483 | BasehoriLinwood Isabella Meacham 148 | 171 | 143 462
wichita Bishop carrol ACldison Haskins 173 | 118| 145 436 | Topeka Seaman Kayla Mize 220] 199| 144 563 | BasehoriLinwood Ellyse Flndley 226] 181 | 181 588
wichita Bishop carol ROSE Timmermeyer 150| 137| 162 449 | Topeka seaman Cheyenne Turkin 153 [ 168 | 212 533 BasehoriLinwood Alexis Pate 143| 158 | 116 417
wichita Bishop carroll_Y@SS€NiA Navarrete 131| 150 | 160 441 |Topeka seaman Paige Snyder 156 [ 183 203 542 BaschoriLinwood Kylie John 130| 102| 136 368
667|668|763) 2098 701|729|762| 2192 675|679|646| 2000
Sch. Salina South gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Maize South gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Leavenworth gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.
Salina South Anreya Ordonez 146 | 193 | 175 514 | Maize South Paige Schuler 192] 191 | 179 562 | Leavenworth Danielle Ohwovoriole 135| 133] 184 452
Salina South Odessa Miller 114) 138 | 129 381 Maize South Ava Kohimeier 201 | 163] 255 619 | Leavenworth Courtney Manner 144) 167 | 138 449
Salina South Rylee Lambeth 174 172 | 201 547| Maize South Savannah Blake 185| 167 | 158 510]| Leavenworth Juliet Kile-Wilson 148 | 116| 166 430
Salina South Callie Vargas 212 | 122] 168 502| Maize South llese Burroughs 114| 152| 115 381 | Leavenworth Angelina French 136] 138 178 452
Salina South Rita Boland 128| 125 181 434 | Maize South Kenzie Kalb 162 | 155| 147 464 | Leavenworth Paradise Wright 146 | 158 | 155 459
Salina South Lakin Soden 153 | 124| 119 396|Maize South Tanner Martinez 136] 190] 173 499 Leavenworth Shea Ray 129| 111] 150 390
685(628|725| 2038 740(711|765| 2216 574(596|683| 1853
INDIVIDUALS
Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.
Goddard HS Sage Champanier 180| 180| 150 510(De Soto HS Avery Lovegren 170| 189| 170 529 | kansas city-piperis Cambria Anderson 159| 167| 142 468
Topeka WestHs Brenna Rutschmann 177| 199| 204[ 580(De Soto HS Kira Lynch 180| 171] 161 512 kansas city-rumerns Natalie Smith 139| 157| 157 453
Topeka WestHs Megan Wood 209 172]| 203| 584 saiina-centraiis Rocelyn Show 178| 174| 226 578 wentskspanm camavs Madison Tran 210( 168| 144| 522
Andover HS Elliott Holt 166| 193] 172 531 |andover centrains Paighton Crumley 186| 145| 224 555 | kansas ci-sumer scaemy Mlichelle Aguilera 108| 125| 146 379
Emporia HS Taylor McKay 169| 159] 170 498 rcmensmereonsns RE€SE Bell 174 139| 163 476 | cansas ciysumner ncacemny AMber Mata 115 94| 121 330
Emporia HS Danika Williams 153| 177| 211 541|Lansing HS Taylor Schick 171) 191| 212 574 kansas ciy-sumer neaiemy. Mliranda Serda 79| 88| 116] 283




Rank School Bowler Gamel Game2 Game3  Series
1 Goddard-Eisenhower Olyvia Choura 278 198 198 674
2 St. James Academy Taylor Brim 235 161 246 642
3 Maize South Ava Kohlmeier 201 163 255 619
4 Great Bend Kaylin Wahlmeier 199 231 183 613
5 Basehor/Linwood Ellyse Findley 226 181 181 588
6 Topeka West HS Megan Wood 209 172 203 584
7 Topeka West HS Brenna Rutschmann 177 199 204 580
8 Wichita Bishop Carroll ~ Anne Timmermeyer 163 170 246 579
9 Salina-Central HS Rocelyn Show 178 174 226 578
10 Great Bend Emilee Nelson 200 197 181 578
11 Goddard-Eisenhower Jordyn Betschart 192 205 178 575
12 Lansing HS Taylor Schick 171 191 212 574
13 Great Bend Zoey Mayberry 204 172 189 565
14 Topeka Seaman Kayla Mize 220 199 144 563
15 Maize South Paige Schuler 192 191 179 562
16 Andover Central HS Paighton Crumley 186 145 224 555
17 Goddard-Eisenhower Danae Loomis 168 202 185 555
18 Salina South Rylee Lambeth 174 172 201 547
19 Topeka Seaman Paige Snyder 156 183 203 542
20 Emporia HS Danika Williams 153 177 211 541
21 Topeka Seaman Cheyenne Turkin 153 168 212 533
22 Andover HS Elliott Holt 166 193 172 531
23 Wichita Bishop Carroll  Kara Chippeaux 179 170 182 531
24 De Soto HS Avery Lovegren 170 189 170 529
25 Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carn Madison Tran 210 168 144 522
26 Great Bend Paige Heine 155 145 218 518
27 Salina South Anreya Ordonez 146 193 175 514
28 De Soto HS Kira Lynch 180 171 161 512
29 Maize South Savannah Blake 185 167 158 510
30 Goddard HS Sage Champanier 180 180 150 510
31 Wichita Bishop Carroll  Emerson Daugherty 152 178 173 503
32 Salina South Callie Vargas 212 122 168 502
33 St. James Academy Anna McCoy 176 194 129 499
34 Maize South Tanner Martinez 136 190 173 499
35 Emporia HS Taylor McKay 169 159 170 498
36 Topeka Seaman Claire LaDuke 151 179 154 484
37 Topeka Seaman Jaelinn Thetford 172 118 193 483
38 Tecumseh-Shawnee Hei Reese Bell 174 139 163 476
39 Goddard-Eisenhower Kaitlyn Newell 169 146 156 471
40 Basehor/Linwood Kirstin Ussery 154 169 148 471
41 Kansas City-Piper HS ~ Cambria Anderson 159 167 142 468
42 Maize South Kenzie Kalb 162 155 147 464
43 Basehor/Linwood Isabella Meacham 148 171 143 462
44 Leavenworth Paradise Wright 146 158 155 459
45 Kansas City-Turner HS Natalie Smith 139 157 157 453
46 Leavenworth Danielle Ohwovoriole 135 133 184 452
a7 Leavenworth Angelina French 136 138 178 452
48 Topeka Seaman Ava Carlson 139 167 146 452
49 Leavenworth Courtney Manner 144 167 138 449
50 Wichita Bishop Carroll Rose Timmermeyer 150 137 162 449
51 Great Bend Brooklynn Mayberry 169 129 150 448
52 St. James Academy Emily Free 118 193 134 445
53 Basehor/Linwood Kayleigh Ussery 147 121 174 442
54 Wichita Bishop Carroll  Yessenia Navarrete 131 150 160 441
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Wichita Bishop Carroll
Salina South
Leavenworth

Great Bend
Basehor/Linwood

St. James Academy
Goddard-Eisenhower
Goddard-Eisenhower
Salina South
Leavenworth

Maize South

Salina South

Addison Haskins
Rita Boland
Juliet Kile-Wilson
Rionna Rodriguez
Alexis Pate

Ella Zysk
Alexandra Boor
Madeline Bracy
Lakin Soden
Shea Ray

llese Burroughs
Odessa Miller

Kansas City-Sumner Aca Michelle Aguilera

St. James Academy
Basehor/Linwood
St. James Academy

Kieryn Thilking
Kylie John
Isabell Connealy

Kansas City-Sumner Aca Amber Mata
Kansas City-Sumner Aca Miranda Serda
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Girls

Team Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker Total Team Total Final Total
Great Bend 170 164 172 176 682 2314 2996
Goddard-Eisenhower| 114 168 139 180 601 2280 2881
St. James Academy 139 144 206 139 628 2046 2674
Wichita Bishop Carroll | 123 149 178 160 610 2098 2708
Topeka Seaman 170 157 201 144 672 2192 2864
Basehor/Linwood 175 155 183 183 696 2000 2696
Salina South 132 195 125 183 635 2038 2673
Maize South 177 135 161 135 608 2216 2824
Leavenworth 142 113 118 142 515 1853 2368
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Standings with Baker included

1 Great Bend
2 Goddard-Eisenhower
3 Topeka Seaman
4 Maize South
5 Wichita Bishop Carroll
6 Basehor/Linwood
7 St. James Academy
8 Salina South
9 Leavenworth
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2996
2881
2864
2824
2708
2696
2674
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2368



